
LOT 11 SOUTHERN APPROACHES S/D U
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347 SW BUSINESS POINT DRIVE, LLC
570 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTEE:

THOMAS ABE

347 SW BUSINESS POI

0922/2370 3/19/2001 WD Q I 129,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL TWING

ABE & DORIS THOMAS
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PRMT:1:1: AIRPLANE HANGER

18101 REMODEL 100 03/28/2001

12356 GARAGE 150 04/03/1997

HX Base Yr

347 SW BUSINESS POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 24 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 04 04

8700 06 6,575 120.3789 45.74 300,740 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 5493

AOF 768 150 1,152 31,615

AOF 1,248 150 1,872 51,375

BAS 3,477 100 3,477 95,423

FSP 210 35 74 2,031

5,703 6,575 180,444

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W43 S63 E43 E32 N24 W32 N39 $
AOF=[ORIG=32,39] N16 N23 W32 S39 E32 $
AOF=[ORIG=0,63] N24 E32 S24 W32 $
FSP=[ORIG=32,23] E10 N21 W10 S21 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 25 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

600

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


